Seminars & Presentations

in English

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:15

10:20

11:30

11:30

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:30

13:30

14:00

14:25

14:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:35

16:00

16:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30
10:50
12:00

12:30

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

15:30

14:55

15:30

15:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:30

16:30

16:05

17:00

17:00

F201
F202

F205

G401

G403-G404

Main Stage
Presentation Stage C
Presentation Stage C

F201
F203
F205

F201

G401

G402
F203

F205

G403-G404

Presentation Stage C
F201

F202

Presentation Stage D

F203

F205

G401

G402

Main Stage

F202

F206

[ : Investment Forum

Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor

Organizer

Organizer
Organizer
Exhibitor
Exhibitor

Luncheon
Luncheon

¥ : Pre-Registration is required to attend the seminar.

Pre-Registration

Korea Drug Development Fund
Snowflake

Mitsui Fudosan

The Fusion of Al and Mental Health - Maintaining the Mind with
Cutting-Edge Technology

Progress and prospects for drug discovery incubation

Biocluster Summit
BioDlink Biopharm
Senti Biosciences

Merck Biopharma

Flanders Investment & Trade

Luncheon AN Venture Partners

Sponsor
Organizer

Organizer
Sponsor
Sponsor

Organizer
Exhibitor
Sponsor
Sponsor

Exhibitor
Sponsor
Sponsor

Organizer

Organizer

Exhibitor
Sponsor
Sponsor

Johnson & Johnson

The Future of Bio-Manufacturing: Global Perspectives and Japan's
Challenges

The Evolution of Biopharmaceutical Digital Process Development
Eli Lilly and Company
Japan Agency for Medical Research and Development

Globalizing the Backbone of Regenerative Medicine:

The Future of Supporting Industries and Enabling Technologies

Macrophi

Shonan Health Innovation Park (Shonan iPark)

Roche

IASO Biotechnology

Korea Drug Development Fund

Japan Agency for Medical Research and Development

Global Strategy for Academia-Led Innovation and the Challenge of
NINEJP

Challenges in Securing Human Resources for Biopharmaceutical
Manufacturing and Discussion on Expectations for the Domestic
Engineering Industry

SPAIN PAVILION
Biocytogen Pharmaceuticals (Beijing)

Gyeongbuk Technopark

[CO2Zero MICE] powered by JTB Communication Design
This exhibition has received a “Green Power Certificate” and will be
creenpower  Neld Using renewable energy sources that do not emit COz.




