Seminars & Presentations in English Oct. 9 thu.

✓: Pre-Registration is required to attend the seminar.

☑: Investment Forum



Pre-Registration

Start time	End time	Room / Stage	Туре	Company / Title
10:00	11:00	F201	Sponsor 🗸	Korea Drug Development Fund
10:00	11:00	F202	Sponsor 🗸	Snowflake
10:00	11:30	F205	Sponsor <a>V	Mitsui Fudosan
10:00	11:30	G401	Organizer 🗸	The Fusion of AI and Mental Health - Maintaining the Mind with Cutting-Edge Technology
10:00	11:30	G403-G404	Organizer 🗸	Progress and prospects for drug discovery incubation
10:15	11:30	Main Stage	Organizer	Biocluster Summit
10:20	10:50	Presentation Stage C	Exhibitor	BioDlink Biopharm
11:30	12:00	Presentation Stage C	Exhibitor	Senti Biosciences
11:30	12:30	F201	Luncheon 🗸	Merck Biopharma
11:30	13:00	F203	Luncheon 🗸	Flanders Investment & Trade
12:00	13:00	F205	Luncheon 🗸 📈	AN Venture Partners
13:00	14:00	F201	Sponsor 🗸	Johnson & Johnson
13:00	14:30	G401	Organizer 🗸	The Future of Bio-Manufacturing: Global Perspectives and Japan's Challenges
13:00	14:30	G402	Organizer 🗸	The Evolution of Biopharmaceutical Digital Process Development
13:30	14:30	F203	Sponsor 🗸	Eli Lilly and Company
13:30	14:30	F205	Sponsor V	Japan Agency for Medical Research and Development
14:00	15:30	G403-G404	Organizer 🗸	Globalizing the Backbone of Regenerative Medicine: The Future of Supporting Industries and Enabling Technologies
14:25	14:55	Presentation Stage C	Exhibitor	Macrophi
14:30	15:30	F201	Sponsor <a>V	Shonan Health Innovation Park (Shonan iPark)
14:30	15:30	F202	Sponsor 🗸	Roche
15:00	15:30	Presentation Stage D	Exhibitor	IASO Biotechnology
15:00	16:00	F203	Sponsor 🗸	Korea Drug Development Fund
15:00	16:00	F205	Sponsor V	Japan Agency for Medical Research and Development
15:00	16:30	G401	Organizer 🗸	Global Strategy for Academia-Led Innovation and the Challenge of NINEJP
15:00	16:30	G402	Organizer 🗸	Challenges in Securing Human Resources for Biopharmaceutical Manufacturing and Discussion on Expectations for the Domestic Engineering Industry
15:35	16:05	Main Stage	Exhibitor	SPAIN PAVILION
16:00	17:00	F202	Sponsor 🗸	Biocytogen Pharmaceuticals (Beijing)
16:00	17:00	F206	Sponsor 🗸	Gyeongbuk Technopark